PHILTEC
Fiberoptic Sensors for the Measurement of Distance, Displacement and Vibration
Product Catalog
January 2012
PHILTEC
Precision Dynamic Measurements

3. Three Part Vacuum Passthru Systems - have a separate vacuum passthru fl ange.
4. Three Part Extension Cable Systems - have two cable connectors.
Model numbering examples:
1. D100
2. D100-B (in-line) or D100-B1 (bulkhead)
3. D100-Bv2
4. D100-B(2)
3
FIBEROPTIC  DISPLACEMENT SENSORS
with ANALOG OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER FORMAT:
D6-AB1C1
The basic model number is fol-
lowed by the letters in alpha-
betical order designating sensor
options.
OPTIONS FOR ANALOG SENSORS
Standard single channel units include amplifi er and sensor tip with 914 mm long (3 foot) fi beroptic cable,
require +12 VDC input power, and provide 0 to +5 volt analog output with DC - 20 KHz bandwidth.
4
FOR D
MODELS
FOR RC
MODELS
OPTION
CODE FEATURE
√ √ A PROVIDES TEMPERATURE STABILIZED ELECTRONICS FOR LOW DRIFT/HIGH ACCURACY
√ √ B CONNECTORIZES SENSOR SYSTEM WITH IN-LINE CONNECTOR.   (D6, RC12 n/a).  *OPTION B IS ALSO REQUIRED
FOR USE WITH VACUUM PASSTHRU FLANGES & ASSEMBLIES Bv2, Bv3, Bv4, BvF
√ √ B1 CONNECTORIZES SENSOR SYSTEM WITH BULKHEAD CONNECTOR (D6 n/a)
√ √ Bv1 CONNECTORIZES SENSOR SYSTEM WITH SINGLE CHANNEL  VACUUM PASSTHRU HARDWARE FOR
1 E-7 TORR (1 nPa). INCLUDES ULTRA-TORR COMPRESSION FITTING (D6, RC12 n/a)
√ √ Bv133 SAME AS Bv1 WITH 1.33” DIAMETER MINI-CF TYPE FLANGE FOR BULKHEAD MOUNTING
√ N/A Bv2 2 PORT SINGLE CHANNEL VACUUM PASSTHRU FLANGE FOR D MODELS FOR 10 E-11 TORR (10 pPa)
 (D6 n/a)  *Requires Op  on B
N/A √ Bv3 3 PORT SINGLE CHANNEL VACUUM PASSTHRU FLANGE FOR RC MODELS FOR 10 E-11 TORR (10 pPa)
 (RC12  n/a),  *Requires Op  on B
√ N/A Bv4 4 PORT DUAL CHANNEL VACUUM PASSTHRU FLANGE FOR D MODELS FOR 10 E-11 TORR
 (D6 n/a)  *Requires Op  on B
√ √ BvF
MULTI-CHANNEL HIGH VACUUM PASSTHRU ASSEMBLY FOR 10 E-7 TORR (1 pPa). CAN ACCOMODATE EIGHT D
TYPE OR FIVE RC TYPE SENSORS.  (D6, RC12 & RC20 n/a)  *Requires Op  on B
√ √ C1 INTERLOCKING STAINLESS STEEL SHEATHING FOR FIBEROPTIC CABLES
√ √ C2 SILICONE TUBING SHEATHING FOR FIBEROPTIC CABLES
√ √ C3 SILICONE TUBING OVER PTFE WRAP SHEATHING FOR FIBEROPTIC CABLES
√ √ C4 SILICONE TUBING OVER STEEL MONOCOIL SHEATHING FOR FIBEROPTIC CABLES
√ √ C5 PTFE OVER STAINLESS STEEL INTERLOK SHEATHING FOR FIBEROPTIC CABLES
√ √ C6 PVC OVER NYLON WRAP SHEATHING FOR FIBEROPTIC CABLES
√ √ C7 PTFE TUBING SHEATHING FOR FIBEROPTIC CABLES
RC MODELS
REFLECTANCE COMPENSATED
MODEL
Operating Range
mm mINCH
RC12 0.4 16
RC20 1.25 50
RC25 0.76 30
RC60 3.2 125
RC62 2 80
RC63 4 160
RC90 9 350
RC100 5 200
RC140 6 250
RC171 12.7 500
RC190 21 825
D MODELS
REFLECTANCE DEPENDENT
MODEL
Operating Range
mm  mINCH
D6 1 40
D12 2 80
D20 1.25 50